PowerData Technologies
The power to connect
Tel 01604 812004            Email sales@powerdatatec.com  Web www.powerdatatec.com
PDU’s with surge protection
Picture shows 12 way horizontal IEC PDU
Surge protection protects vital equipment from low-frequency, high-voltage spikes of
electricity. By either blocking the spike, or shorting it to ground, the surge protector
keeps any unwanted voltages above a safe threshold.
Standard products
Order Code Product Description
HIEC/6F Horizontal 6-way C13 PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
HIEC/12F Horizontal 12-way C13 PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
H13A/4F Horizontal 4-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
H13A/5F Horizontal 5-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
H13A/6F Horizontal 6-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
V13A/6F Vertical 6-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
V13A/8F Vertical 8-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
V13A/10F Vertical 10-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
V13A/12F Vertical 12-way UK PDU, with surge protection to 3-metre lead
PDU options
 IEC C14 plug 16A commando plug
 IEC 60320(320)  IEC 60309(309)
 IEC C20 plug
  IEC 60320(320)
Surge protector technical data
Voltage 240 V
Current 16A
Protection 430 V @ 1mA
Response Time < 25nS
Max Surge 6500A
Clamping Voltage 775V